
AN ACCOUNT of the EX PORT AT IONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th October, 1932, to mid-day on the 13th October, 1932.

EXPORTED FROM GBEAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Denmark ...
Netherlands,
France
Yugoslavia...
Persia
Zanzibar and Pemba
British India
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of
the E x p o r t s o f
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day
on the 10th October,
1932, to mid-day on the
13th October, 1932. j

QOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
...
.. .
...
...

....

...

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
...
...

1,052,823
...

...
311

1,053,134

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
21,025
30,353

...

d

51,278

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£
...

21,025
1,083,076

...

.. .
311

1,104,412

•

SILVER. '

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
...
. ..
...
...

...
• • •

. . •

•Refined.

£
1,280
.. .

322
...
3 000

11,800
1,545

17,947

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

. ..

...

2,000
....

2,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
36,368

...

...
75

36,443

Total of
Silver.

£
1,280
...

322
36,368

3,000
2,000

11,800
1,620

56,390

rp-f-l -f

Gold and
Silver.

£
1,290

21,025
1,083,398

36,368
3,000
2,000

11,800
1,931

'

1,160,802
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
13th October, 1932,

W. HENDERSON, Controller. £*£CD
•or


