EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined. in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.		Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Denmark Netherlands France Yugoslavia Persia Zanzibar and Pemba British India Other Countries	£	£ 1,052,823 311	£ 21,025 30,253 	£	£ 21,025 1,083,076 	£	£ 1,280 322 3,000 11,800 1,545	£ 2,000	£ 36,368 75	£ 1,280 322 36,368 3,000 2,000 11,800 1,620	£ 1,290 21,025 1,083,398 36,368 3,000 2,000 11,800 1,931
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 10th October, 1932, to mid-day on the 13th October, 1932.		1,053,134	51,278		1,104,412		17,947	2,000	36,443	. 56,390	1,160,802

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 13th October, 1932.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.